	Form PTO-1594 R (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	TRADEMARKS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
	Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥	Y Y	<u> </u>	Y Y Y	
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): 5	-13-02	Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
	El Aguila Food Products, Inc.		Name: Chisum Trail, LLC Internal Address:		
		Association Limited Partnership	Street Address: 42	W. Market Street	
	Corporation-State		City: Salinas	State:Zip:_93902	
	Other		Individual(s) citizer	nship	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Average Yes No		General Partnership		
-					
}		<u></u>	Limited Partnershi	ip	
1		Merger			
	Security Agreement Other	Change of Name		ted Liability Company din the United States, a domestic	
	Execution Date:		Designations must be a se	Is attached: Yes Mo (aparate document from assignment) ass(es) attached? Yes No	
 	4. Application number(s) or registration	number(s):	Additioner (18/18/8) & addite	553(55) STRAINGUS - 145	
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,132,173		
	Additional number(s) attached				
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: Pamela Chisum Mills Internal Address: 72002 TION11 00000008 2132173		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
•					
,					
05/20/2002					
01 FC:481	Street Address: 42 W. Market Street City: Salinas State: CA Zip: 93902		Authorized to	be charged to deposit account	
			8. Deposit account number:		
			<u>. L </u>	of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Pamela Chisum Mills Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK AND/OR SERVICE MARK IN THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

The name of the assignor is El Aguila Food Products, Inc., a California corporation ("Assignor") licensed to conduct business in the State of California, whose address is 42 West Market Street, Salinas, County of Monterey, California, 93902.

The name of the assignee is Chisum Trail, LLC, a California limited liability company ("Assignee"), licensed to conduct business in the State of California, whose business address is 42 West Market Street, Salinas, County of Monterey, California, 93902.

Description of Trademark to be assigned:

RECORDED: 05/13/2002

HOMESTYLE FLOUR TORTILLAS

WHEREAS, Assignor has adopted, used, and is using the Trademark described above (the "Mark") which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 2,132,173, dated January 27, 1998 (the "Registration"); and

WHEREAS Assignor desires to assign all rights, title and interest in and to said Mark and the Registration, and Assignee desires to accept such assignment; and

WHEREAS, Assignor and Assignee desire that the transfer of the Mark and the Registration be evidenced by a written assignment of the Mark from Assignor to Assignee;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby assign unto said Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said Mark, together with the good will of the business in which the Mark is used (or that part of the good will of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the Mark) and the Registration thereof.

ASSIGNOR

Name:

Title:

ASSIGNEE

Title:

1

County of Monterey My Comm. Exp. Mar. 13, 2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002508 FRAME: 0527